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OEZZAAONIKH
16 Noe 2019

SYMMETOXEZ ava ArQNIZMA
200m EAEYOEPO - F'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/11/2019 MNpwi

1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG

147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ 02:06.56
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 02:09.00

157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 APHZ 02:12.07
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK 02:17.48
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 02:18.23
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 02:18.64
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:19.86
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:20.51
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 02:
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 02:
167795 AAEZANAPIAH BAZINIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ
170823 TAMAAOINMOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI

169901
170314
177640

AM

ABPAMIAQY EYOGAAIA
MAAAMIAQY ZO®IA
KAMMEPA AGANAZIA M'EQPIIA

200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO

2007 NAOK
2007 MAKEAONIK
2007 NAOK

E.l'. Zopareio—~,

&

6

ZUPHETOXAG

>
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136144
119963
154947
141349
155448
168357
158815
157561
158485
168380
156275
160488
171492
168358
158515
163920
172410
159683
170719
159209
167844
166737
154829
167165
170746
167784
168248
168250
170726
167792
174422
175134
176424
171198
170720
143143

2ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOX
MElAZ BAZIAEIOZ

OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
MKIATAZ ®OIAIMMNOZ

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
BATAATZOI'AOY AITE
MOZIAZBIAI BAANT,
MOTZOAIAHZ IQA

XOYPOYZIAHZ TE
TZAMMOYP
MOYAANI
OININMNIA PAZKEYAZ
ZQTHP XPHZTOZ
BOZNAKIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
MMNINOYMAKHZ EYZTAGIOZ
TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
XANKIAZ EMMANOYHA
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
2IAZIOZ AXTEPIOZ
MOAITHZ ®QTIOZ
APNAKHZ PAAAHZ

HAIOY MOAYMEPOZX
KATOIAOY MANAMQTHX
KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ

NAZIOZ
ANAZIOZ

1998 MAOK
1995

5 APHZ
003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK
2005 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK
2004 APHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 NAOK
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2007 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2007 MAKEAONIK
2007 HPAKAHZ
2000 NAOK

01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:42.06
144.20
02:

02
02

55.64
56.22
00.11
00.50
00.70
00.70
02.02
04.32
04.87
05.71
05.78
07.55
08.16
08.53
08.62
09.21
16.31
16.33
18.86
21.45
25.98
26.60
29.31
31.00
34.88
35.27
35.34
35.89
37.87

56.30
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50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/11/2019 MNpwi

3

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.17
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.41
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 MAOK 00:31.91
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:32.81
140040 TOMAANAKOY INEQPIIA 1999 MAOK 00:32.88
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 00:33.50
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.39
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:34.57
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:34.67
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MAOK 00:34.87
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:35.38
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.41
166174 BAAXOIOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.75
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.86
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:36.29
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 ATMOAKAA
173414 3BHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ
166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA .
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMOA 00:38.65
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTE@ 00:38.78
169883 EYAOZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2007 NMAOK 00:38.80
165740 MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH 2006 00:38.86
167098 KOPZABBIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 A 00:39.00
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH 2007 PMAI 00:39.27
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 20 AONIK 00:39.75
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH B.EANA 00:40.02
170298 MAMAAOIMOYAQY MNMANAIIQTA % MAKEAONIK 00:40.52
177641 MANAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA POAHA MAOK 00:40.87
166250 AAZKAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH 00:40.92
166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 006 ATMOAKAA 00:41.02
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIX @ 2006 KAO GEPMAI 00:41.10
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ 00:41.14
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA @ 2007 XANO 00:41.26
170853 KAPATTANNH EAENH \ 2006 APHZ 00:41.84
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZI 2003 ATAAN.GEZ 00:41.85
167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPM 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:41.87
174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPB 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:43.30
167097 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:43.49
140816 1967 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:51.58
181315 2007 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:53.95
181326 2007 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:59.06
171554 2007 KAO OGEPMAI
166557 2007 NEAMNOAH
173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH 2007 NEAMNOAH
177114 IOPAANIAOQY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZ
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AZTEPIA
169214 MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
172412 EAMAZH ANNA 2007 MAOK
177640 KAMIMEPA AOANAZIA N'EQPIIA 2007 MAOK
171840 MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET 2006 HPAKAHZ
159469 NKPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
174481 KAANQNH BAPBAPA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ
169379 ZAlNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ
162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA
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155422 NOYNH AGANASIA 2003 MAOK
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

16/11/2019 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHX 00:28.16
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.43
152748 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ 00:28.66
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:28.80
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:29.77
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:30.12
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:30.60
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:30.67
160493 ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:30.68
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ STEDGANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:30.77
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.86
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:32.00 @
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:32.38 \
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA &
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK :34.16
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPII0x 2006 APHZ
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTED®ANOZX 2004 XANO
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 XANO
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAIL
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDGANOZ 2007 MAOK
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH .
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEP 00:36.47
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ @ 00:37.04
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 00:37.98
170846 KEXAI'TAZ IOPAANHZ 2007 I 00:38.17
154828 MINADAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 A 00:38.58
187306 =ZYAEPOZ IQANNHZ 200 PMAI 00:39.67
174793 MINEPIAHZ FEQPIIO 20 NAHZ 00:40.39
167105 ATAZ AGANAZIOZ JA.B.EANA 00:40.65
170728 TTANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ % HPAKAHZ 00:41.25
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ N.A.B.EANA 00:41.63
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ 00:42.65
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ 006 ATOAKAA 00:42.75
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ @ 2007 APHZ 00:44.17
173628 KAPAAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 N.A.B.EANA 00:46.13
177951 ZA®EIPIOY AOGANAZIOZ @ 2007 MAKEAONIK 00:57.95

172235 AKTZOIAOY IQANNHZ 2007 KAO ©EPMAI
179090 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQK% 2007 NEATMOAH
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIK 2007 NEATMOAH
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAIT 2007 NEATOAH
162212 KAPAAHMAZ K TANTINOZ 2005 APHZ
169793 AHMOIMNOYAOZ AH PIOZ 2007 APHZ
162992 MAPTAKIA HZTOX 2005 AA AXTEPIA
169922 TMAMABGA MNYPIAQN 2007 AMOAKAA
109640 MANTHZ NEHMQN 1991 XANO
170531 TZAOY OY XPHZTOZ 2007 NAOK
176914 MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHX 2006 MAKEAONIK
175149 ®©EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
174955 NIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ
170838 =ENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2007 HPAKAHZ
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ MPHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
176408 AHMOITANNHZ ZMYPIAQN 2007 HPAKAHZ

100m METAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/11/2019 Npwi
5

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:03.63
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:04.44
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 01:07.66
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161491
159601
156040
157171
159114
159685
167164
162427
159107
168586
163245
162419
162681
170634
158705
170304
171268
171015
170835
169008
170717
161248
169884
167486
163077
166545
171574
162268
162636
166032

NOYPH HAEKTPA

PHIINOY AGHNA

ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA

MAANAMA KQNZTANTINA
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
AGANAZOMOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA
2ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN
TZIQPA MEATIOMENH A©GANAZIA
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
MAPAKOQOY EYOYMIA

KAPAMIXAHA EAENH

2KOYPA AHMHTPA

KAMNMANTZAKH AAEZIA

KOKKINOY AOMNA

KAMOIIANNH XPIZTINA

TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH

PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
AIAH ZYPMH

MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
TOYZIOY EAENH

TZIFKANH AA®NH

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2007 NAOK

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2007 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK

2004 MAKEAO
2006 MAKEAOWNI

100m METAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 00:57.05
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMNYPIAQN 00:59.34
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 01:00.40
157453 AAAAS KQNZTANTINOZ % 01:00.50
141349 MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ APHZ 01:01.87
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ STEPIIOZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 01:02.31
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 004 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.06
161246 STE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ @ 2004 OAYZ.OES. 01:04.10
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 01:04.16
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ@ 2003 000 01:05.13
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ \ 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:07.76
166991 KAPATTANNHZ FEQPFI% 2005 OAYZ.OES. 01:09.55
166542 OA 2003 APHX 01:10.65
170855 // 2006 APHS 01:11.42
167163 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:11.63
167591 2006 MAOK 01:12.14
165820 2006 MAOK 01:12.24
154580 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:13.84
162441 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.82
166253 AK 2007 AA ASTEPIA 01:15.27
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:18.34
168326 AITEAQY TPIANTA®YAAOS 2007 APHZ 01:20.57
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.28
165916 XPYZOSTOMIAHS EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEX
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI
154829 ®IAINMIAHE MAPAZKEYAS 2006 N.A.B.EAAA
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHS 2006 APHZ
170326 ZKOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2007 MAOK
157888 ANAPEAAHZ SMYPIAQN 2002 MNAOK
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOANAOZ 2001 MAOK

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

16/11/2019 MNpwi
6

16/11/2019 MNpwi
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TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 7

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:27.94
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:28.14
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:28.35
140040 TOMAANAKOY NEQPTIA 1999 MAOK 00:28.37
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ 00:28.52
138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:28.61
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:28.76
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:28.83
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:28.89
157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 APHZ 00:28.97
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MAOK 00:
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:
159469 NKPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ (04
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEZ
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ
166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO @
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 % IA
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 200 AH
166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 20
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA KEAONIK
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH %
167795 AAEZANAPIAH BAZINIKH A=QN 40 EK
167103 TEQPIrOYzZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 004 MAOK
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA @ 2006 NEAMNOAH
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA @ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
166063 MMOYZAOYKH A®POAIT \ 2006 ATMOAKAA
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKO/\I@TAZIA 2007 APHZ
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEK 2007 AA AZTEPIA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162529 PAMOIOYAOY TEBINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZAB 2005 AA AZTEPIA
167094 POYZZINO A 2006 N.A.B.EANA
165817 TZIAAIK @KH 2006 MAOK
169379 ZAlANH 2007 HPAKAHZ
163245 KAMINO KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ
156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ
164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK
173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA




64 170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA

65 173114 KAAAITZOIAOY XPYZOYAA 2007 NAOK

66 170568 KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2007 NAOK

67 171017 TXAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AXTEPIA

68 169884 KAIOITANNH XPIZTINA 2007 NAOK

69 166300 AKPITIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO

70 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 NAOK

71 167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA

72 166158 EYAOZIAAQY ZOO®IA 2006 NAOK

73 166062 ZAMIIETOIAOY ANNA 2006 AMOAKAA

74 169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ

75 177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO

76 177114 IOPAANIAOY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZ

77 172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA 2007 NAOK

78 169924 >TEPIrIOY AOMNA 2007 AMOAKAA

79 158516 NMANOY EAENH 2003 NAOK

80 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK

81 172414 TOYZIOYNH XTAMATIA 2007 AA AXTEPIA

82 162275 AXIAPIAOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK

83 170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ

84 171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 AA AXTEPIA

85 176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL

86 170309 *APAMANAOY AIKATEPINH 2007 MAKEAONIK

87 167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EAAA

88 176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA 2006 NAOK

89 184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ

90 170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAOY APTEMIZ 2007 MAKEAONIK

91 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ

92 171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2007 APHZ 00:35.58

93 164078 XATZH EAENH 2005 A=QN 4@ 00:35.85

94 177209 PIZA TKAMIPIEAA 2006 NAOK 00:35.99

95 174784 NAITOYZH XPYZH 00:36.43

96 167099 KOPXABBIAOY EPMIONH 00:36.73

97 179456 TPYO®EPIAOY XAPIKAEIA 00:37.18

98 161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH 00:37.55

99 169901 ABPAMIAQOY EYOAAIA 00:38.51
100 181451 NMOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA % 00:38.55
101 170853 KAPATTANNH EAENH APHZ 00:40.56
102 171840 MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:40.56
103 183204 AEKOIOYAQY ©EOAQPA 006 N.A.B.EAAA 00:42.18
104 181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:42.40
105 170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:43.89
106 181315 KAMAPA MAPIA AIKATEPIN@ 2007 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:44.34

108 181326 BATAMIAOY EYIENIA 2007 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:49.16
109 155978 NAZTOY AAEZANAP. 2001 OAYZ.OE=.

107 140816 IATPOIMOYAOY OYPANIA%\ 1967 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:44.38

110 167304 MAMAAOINOYAQY I1GFH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
111 174000 MMITZH NATAA 2006 OAYZ.OE=.
112 164231 MEAIZZAPH XRIZT. 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
113 165239 KOYAIAQOY w 2005 N.A.B.EANA
114 166250 AAZKAA NO¥ MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH
115 166251 AAAOIOY, YATTEAIA 2007 NEATMOAH
116 170725 AEBEPAHNAPIA EAENH 2007 NEATMOAH
117 171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEATMOAH
118 173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH 2007 NEATMOAH
119 166050 IKIOYZEMA METPOMNOYAQOY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ

120 186723 MIKPOMOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 APHZ

121 169797 AEAHMAPA EAMNIAA 2007 APHZ

122 180091 KABBAGA IQANNA 2007 APHZ

123 178772 KAPATTANNH NIKOAETA FEQPIIA 2007 APHZ

124 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ

125 188526 MEIMAPOIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 NAOK

126 174481 KAAQNH BAPBAPA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
127 162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANGH 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA

128 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 NAOK
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155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK 00:23.00
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:25.72
163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:26.12
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:26.50
159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIoz 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:26.56
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:26.59
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:26.93
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 00:26.95
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:
161734 ZTEDOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2004 MAOK 00:
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 00:
168456 NOYZHX ANAZOY ANAZAPOZ 2005 MAOK 00:
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.T.KA (04
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK
165206 TZOXEAI NKArkKA 2005 MAOK
164374 METAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 APHZ
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOA 00:
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTE@ 00:
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 XANO 00:
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 00:
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 00:
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MNMANATTIC AH 00:
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ NANATIQTHX 00:
178468 NATZO MANATIQT Q‘N AN.GEZ 00:
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ O&HPAKAHZ 00:
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ % HPAKAHZ 00:
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:
179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 004 MAOK 00:
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ @ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZGEN 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:
168248 MMINOYMAKHZ EYZTA@IOZ@ 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDANOZ \ 2007 MAOK 00:
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTI\% 2004 ATAAN.GEz 00:
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAE= 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 00:
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAO 2007 APHZ 00:
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIt 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:
170326 ZKOYAHZ AN 2007 MAOK 00:
164224 BAZINEIAA TAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH 00:
183540 KPIZTEN EI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:
169010 XPHZTOY ~ANAPOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:
182288 MIMAKA 2006 MAOK 00:
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ NEQPIIO 2006 MAOK 00:
174793 MINEPIAHZ FEQPrIO 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPII0 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ 00:
167784 KAPKANAZ >TYAIANOZ 2006 A=QN 40 EK 00:
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:
167792 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 A=QN 40 EK 00:
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX 2007 MAOK 00:
170312 KAPYMNIAHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAKEAONIK 00:
169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ 00:
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174406
174422
164080
170726
171496
170838
187306
169899
166058
169923
167105
184234
176070
170728
176914
166157
169900
176408
174955
169918
170328
177951
169922
174596
180093
184896
188983
143165
166737
167096
164675
170758
184934
170844
158815
168251
175134
167800
163201
170836
128446

AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
2IAZI0Z AXTEPIOZ
KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ
XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA

2KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO:

ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
=YAEPOZ IQANNHZ
TITOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ
TZIQNHZ MIXAHA

ArAZ AGANAZIOZ
TZATMAAHZ MEQPITOZ
ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOX MIXAHA
MANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ
MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHX
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMNOMMITZHZ ©OEOAQPOX
AHMOTITANNHZ ZMYPIAQN
NIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ
MITZOYAHZ MANAINQTHX
MMOTIATZHZ XTAMATIOZ
ZA®EIPIOY AOGANAZIOZ
MAMAGANAZIOY ZMYPIAQN
AXMAPIAHZ METPOZ
FAIPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPANTIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOYKAINOZ MEQPIIOZ MAPIOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MINA®AZ MAPIOZ
KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
MMNOTIATZHZ XTAYPOZ
FOYMAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ
TZOITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOAITHZ ®QTIOZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
2IAEPHZ ZABBAX
BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TATAZIAHZ TEQPIIOZ

2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NAOK

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 A.T.Z.N.KA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2007 NAOK

2006 AMOAKAA
2007 AMOAKAA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2007 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ

2007 NAOK

2007 MAKEAONIK
2007 AMOAKAA
2007 MAKEAONIK
2007 APHZ

2007 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2001 ATAAN.GEZ

2007

O
% HPAKAHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
007 AA AXTEPIA
1996 MAOK

100m NPOzOIO - FY@(QN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 KAO OEP,
2006 N.A.B.EANA
SRR

16/11/2019 Npwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIAﬁV 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:14.47
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA A A 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:18.89
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIA 2004 APHZ 01:19.44
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZ TI 2003 APHZ 01:19.84
160382 KYPOY AYAI 2003 APHZ 01:20.87
164405 AWA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:21.17
166162 2006 MAOK 01:21.65
159188 TAXMATZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:21.76
162208 2005 APHX 01:22.88
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:23.12
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:23.18
167304 TAMAAOTIOYAOY KAAAIOIMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:23.34
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:25.18
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:25.73
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ 01:26.23
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA 01:26.23
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 01:26.44
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:26.47
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:26.66
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:26.86
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ 01:27.66
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170101
162426
164902
168116
166906
169214
162280
162530
182653
170099
176212
166735
167095
174784
169799
171019
165440
163076
172414
169888
169797
171554
178772
170297
180091
181329
164231
169804
170102
169875
166174
164237
158726
162362
170314
157180
170232

AININAKH AAEZANAPA 2007
EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005
NOYTZOINOYAOY ZOdIA 2005
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006
PIFTA ANNA 2006
MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET 2005
FPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAL 2006
TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006
2IANAPH MAPIA 2006
MAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006
POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006
MAFTOYZH XPYZH 2007
KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007
FAAANOIMOYAOY EAENH 2007
MAZXAAH ZANOGOYAA 2007
ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005
FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007
KYPIMAIAOY MAPAZKEYH 2007
AEAHMAPA EAMIAA 2007
KAPANTQNA AEZTMOINA ANAZTAZIA 2007
KAPATTANNH NIKOAETA F'EQPIIA 2007
ZNAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 2007
KABBAGA IQANNA 2007
METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004
MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005
KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007
MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007
AAZKAAIAAQY MAPIA 2007
BAAXOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2006
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004
BEAOYZOY IQANNA 200

MAAAMIAQY ZOOIA

SIQMOY MATAAAHNH

MOYAIOY MOAYZENH

100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ

MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
MAOK

APHZ

A=QN 40 EK
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

AA AZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO f/\ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
124373 BAAXOMOYAOS IQANNHS =) 1995 NAOK 01:06.09
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 APHZ 01:11.93
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:12.25
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ \ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:13.98
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZT. 2005 APHZ 01:14.83
168380 IKIATAZ ®IAIMNMO 2005 APHZ 01:17.87
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIA. 2005 APHZ 01:18.03
166178 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:18.63
163989 2005 00O 01:18.79
167161 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:19.49
161701 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:19.60
164084 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:21.03
171494 2006 AMNOAKAA 01:21.95
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 01:22.56
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:22.68
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 01:22.87
166731 ANAPEAAHZ NEQPIIO 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 01:24.56
176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 01:27.09
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOX 2007 NMAOK 01:28.38
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH 01:29.33
178788 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ 01:33.38
169892 ATAOAITEAIAHZ ZABBAZ 2007 MAOK 01:33.66
169614 MANQAOINOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ 01:35.70
172235 AKTZOIAQY IQANNHZ 2007 KAO OGEPMAI 01:37.47
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 01:39.25

16/11/2019 Npwi
10
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170848 AMOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007 KAO GEPMAIL 01:39.94
169900 MMNOMMNITZHZ OEOCAQPOZ 2007 MAOK 01:49.31
180093 IAIPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 APHZ 01:50.16
174596 AXIMAPIAHZ METPOX 2007 MAKEAONIK 01:59.06
171198 HAIOY NMOAYMEPOZ 2007 MAKEAONIK 02:03.18
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZ
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 MAOK
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
178697 MMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHX
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25) 16/11/2019
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:33.33
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ
154018 BOITANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:47.69
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:51.85
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ 02:53.76
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZ 02:58.60
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH 03:12.66
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAE=ZIA 03:16.01
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA

162283
132319

MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
ZEBAZTIAAOQY APIZTH

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - AN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/11/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO S\ . ZoHareio ZUHHETOXNG
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:10.40
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHX 02:18.73
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAI 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:19.65
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:20.24
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:20.29
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ 02:20.33
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAI 2004 APHZ 02:22.73
162272 TZIABEOIAQOY zY 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:24.60
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQN NTANOZ 2003 000 02:25.29
162119 KOPAANOYA EIOZ 2005 APHZ 02:28.82
168358 OAQPOZ A 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:30.41
162191 NAAAZ A\ 2005 APHZ 02:31.65
160493 >ABBAJIE > ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:33.55
159146 TOMXA 2 ZTEGANOZ 2004 XANO 02:37.01
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:37.89
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:38.83
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:39.01
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 02:42.79
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAANAMITOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 02:48.92
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2007 MAOK 02:53.19
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 02:53.86
169614 MANQAOINOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHX 02:59.99
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ 'PHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI 03:05.43
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 03:07.83
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK 03:11.51
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ 03:13.35

12



27
28

Ol h WNR

O OONOGOUAMWNHER

[T
N = O

O ONOGOUDMWNER

W WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRER R B B B B B =
O A WNEFERFOUOVUOMNITIOIL,WNREROUOVONOGOGOUIMWNERDO

116255
169899

MININIAY IQANNHZ
TITOMOYAOZ AANEZANAPOZ

1994
2007

ATAAN.GEZ
MAOK

400m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

16/11/2019 MNpwi

13

16/11/2019 Npwi

<
S

6/11/2019 Anoy.

1

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK 04:34.02
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:37.35
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:39.72
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK 04:47.31
170823 TAMAAOINOYAOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI 05:26.07
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:03.03
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 04:06.86
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK 04:07.39
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 APHZ 04:13.86
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AA AZTEPIA
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 MAOK
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ

50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zopareiog—= . ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ @ 00:26.11
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.65
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 00:26.90
159267 MNAOY®DAZ MIXAHA 2005 00:27.10
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 200 00:27.50
152748 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 20 00:27.60
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ AMNOAH 00:28.71
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX % 00:28.80
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ APHZ 00:28.92
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO OGEPMAI 00:29.26
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 005 HPAKAHZ 00:29.26
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 00:29.74
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.76
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO @ 2004 MAOK 00:29.81
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:29.82
159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIoz 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:29.97
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:29.97
166991 KAPATTANNHZ NEQ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.44
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQN NTANOZ 2003 00O 00:30.84
170720 KATOIAQY I 2 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:31.32
170855 MMATZAPH 210 2006 APHZ 00:31.89
167591 KINTEPA NMQTHX 2006 MAOK 00:31.89
169552 XAPHZ A APOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:32.29
164220 OEOAQ 2 OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:32.41
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®ANOZ 2004 XANO 00:33.00
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:33.04
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 00O 00:33.38
164374 MEIAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 APHZ 00:33.52
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:33.56
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.58
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 MAOK 00:33.87
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.93
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:34.03
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:34.05
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPII0z 2006 APHZ 00:34.16
165206 TZOXEAI NKArkKA 2005 MAOK 00:34.98
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48
49
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52
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166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOZ
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIO=
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
170848 AMOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
171505 NMAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
170846 KEXAI'TAZ IOPAANHZ
170836 BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
169895 OYZOYNOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
170531 TZAOYZOIAQOY XPHZTOX
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
184896 MAPANTIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
183558 ZAPI®GAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ

164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAAOZ
171494 Z®AIPOMNOYAOZ ZABBAX
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ

124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
169892 ArAGAITEAIAHZ >ABBAZ
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA
167163 MNAMATEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHX
163201 ZIAEPHZ >ABBAZ

179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
178468 NATZO MANATIQT

147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
128446 TATAZIAHZ M'EQPIIO0Z

50m NMETAAOYAA - T'YNAIK

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NEATOAH
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2007 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 NEATMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 KAO ©EPMAI
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2007 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH

2007 APHZ

2006 AMOAKAA
1998
1995
2007
2007
2006

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

00:

00:
00:

HPAK/\H@

35.02

:35.03
:35.36
:35.85
:36.13
:36.70
:37.00
:37.18
:38.10
:38.13
:38.35
:38.74
:38.75
:39.19
:39.59
:40.87

44.60
51.21

16/11/2019 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO S\ . ZoHareio ZUHHETOXNG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.57
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:28.66

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 00:29.45
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.10
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-A 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.19
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPIN 2000 MAOK 00:30.40
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIP) 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:30.44
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPG 2002 APHZ 00:30.49
164237 2003 MAOK 00:30.67
166012 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:30.67
160402 2004 000 00:30.69
162362 2005 NAOK 00:30.87
159685 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.98
138074 Al 1999 MAOK 00:31.46
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.49
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:31.77
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:31.98
188788 ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006 MAOK 00:32.02
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:32.06
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 00:32.07
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA 2003 APHZ 00:32.14
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.22
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 00:32.34
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:32.47
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.51
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 00:32.66
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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45
46
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48
49
50
51
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54
55
56
57
58
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
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O ONOGOUMWNER
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o

161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:32.68
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:32.79
171574 AIAH ZYPMH 2006 APHZ 00:32.86
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 00:32.92
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 00:33.70
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 00:33.83
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK 00:33.91
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:34.08
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ 00:34.44
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 00:34.62
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.64
166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 00:34.83
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:34.91
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.93
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.07
166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 ATMNOAKAA 00:35.45 @
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:35.66 \
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 00:35.67&
169507 MANATIIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZ :35.
167433 OEZ>ZANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
167103 TEQPIrOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
170634 AOANAZOIOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA 2007 MAOK
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ
170568 KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2007 MAOK
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAO
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007
166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH
165440 MAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA '\A
169140 MAMNAAOIOYAQY IQANNA O€
170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAOY APTEMIZ % MAKEAONIK 00:40.98
169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA 00:41.42
170297 AAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 007 MAKEAONIK 00:47.38
170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH @ 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:48.31
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
174000 MMNITZH NATAAIA @ 2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ \ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAP. 2005 NEAMNOAH
166557 KANAITZH MAPIA A 2007 NEAMNOAH
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA E 2007 NEAMNOAH
169503 MAMAZOIAQY AMAAI PIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA
172412 EAMAZH AN 2007 MAOK
173114 KANAITZOTI, 20YNA 2007 MAOK
132319 ZEBAZTIA 2TH 1997 00O
176173 AOYANTEP NH 2006 KAO OEPMAI
50m Z0I0 - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
109640 MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:29.80
124373 BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK 00:29.80
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:31.57
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHX 00:31.61
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:31.68
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:32.30
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 APHZ 00:33.36
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:33.85
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:34.26
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANQOYHA 2003 000 00:34.30
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167161
155134
167479
166178
158340
164206
166183
164084
160388
161701
180983
176311
159466
162270
168251
166731
170758
172486
163273
159861
171496
169892
166173
178788
172235
171675
169923
184234
169900
170328
176070
174596
179090
184934
180093
169506
170854
169922
187130
169895
176424
163253

TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX

KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ

AEBEZ IQANNHZ

2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

TZOITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ TEQPITOZ
ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ

HAIOY ANAPEAZ

2KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO:
AFAGAITEAIAHZ ZABBAZ
NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
AKTZOIAOY IQANNHZ
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATTIS
TZIQNHZ MIXAHA
TZATMAAHZ MEQPITOZ
MMNOMMITZHZ ©OEOAQPOX
MMOTIATZHZ XTAMATIOZ
ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOX MIXAHA
AXMAPIAHZ METPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
MMOTIATZHZ XTAYPOZ
FAIPOXZ ANAZTAZIOZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAGANAZIOY ZMYPIAQN
TINKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OYZOYNOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
APNAKHZ PAAAHZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2003 NEATOAH
2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 APHZ

2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 00O

2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2007 NAOK

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2007 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 00O

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2007 A.T.Z.N.KA
2007 NAOK

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 NEATMOAH
2007 AMOAKAA

2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 HPAKAHZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

47.05
47.65
49.00
50.06
50.81
53.49

16/11/2019 Anoy.

50m NMPOZOIO - IY, I N (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
160395 MAMNAZHZH OPEIAE \ 2004 APHZ 00:35.14
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA A TAZ2IA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.81
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZ TI 2003 APHZ 00:36.48
160050 KIZIPH EAEN 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:36.91
166156 NAZIQKA I 2006 MAOK 00:36.94
159188 TAXMAT TEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:37.27
166055 ®OPEITIAQ 2006 APHZ 00:37.29
166162 MAZAP EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK 00:37.46
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 00:37.49
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:37.62
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.55
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.63
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.88
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 00:38.98
164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:39.11
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHX 00:39.22
163363 KAPATATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.27
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.50
165937 KAIMAKAMH Z0O®IA 2006 APHZ 00:39.82
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:39.90
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170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA
171839 NETA BAZIAIA

164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
166251 NAAONOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
166062 ZAMMETOIAOY ANNA
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA
166906 PIITA ANNA

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH
167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIQTA
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH
176212 >IANAPH MAPIA

182653 MPHIOPIAAOY KQNZTANTINA PAGAF
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH
177209 PIZA TKAMIPIEAA
174784 MAIMTOYZH XPYZH
163076 ZKAPAIKA ANTQNIA
169888 KYPIMAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH
171019 FAANANOIOYAOY EAENH
170232 NMOYAIOY NMOAY=ENH
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA
169797 AEAHMAPA EAMIAA
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA
161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA
155978 NAZTOY AAEZANAPA
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH
174000 MMITZH NATAAIA
181326 BATAMIAQOY EYTENIA
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
183204 AEKOMOYAQOY OEOAQPA
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA
165440 NMAZXAAH ZANOOYAA

2007 APHZ

2007 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2006 AMOAKAA
2006 NAOK

2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2006 A.T.Z.N.KA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2007 NAOK

2007 A=QN 40 EK
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ

2007 APHZ

2007 XANO

2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2007 APHZ

2004 OAYZ.OE=.

2006 OAYZ.

2007 O

2005 K Al
200 EANA

20 OAH

2001 OAYZ.OGE
2003 OAYZ.OBX.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

:39.92
:40.33
:40.59
:40.90
141,17
:41.39
141.41
:41.54
:41.55
:41.70
:42.15
:42.55
:42.60
143.24
:43.58
:44.35
:44.40

:55.73

16/11/2019 Anoy.

188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH % A AZTEPIA
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH AA AZTEPIA
188526 MEIMAPOIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 MAOK
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA 007 MAOK
100m EAEYOEPO - ANA@ (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
132132 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZT: 1997 MAOK 00:51.12
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQ 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:54.80
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIK 1999 APHZ 00:55.17
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANT 2003 APHZ 00:55.21
135200 1998 APHZ 00:56.15
157453 2003 APHX 00:56.36
159886 2003 APHZ 00:56.39
143143 2000 MAOK 00:56.86
157561 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:56.97
160488 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:57.28
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:57.70
168380 IKIATAZ QIAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ 00:58.00
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:58.08
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 00:58.11
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:58.25
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:58.60
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:58.64
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:58.74
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:59.31
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTED®ANO 2001 KAO GEPMAI 00:59.37
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:59.49
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ 00:59.69
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24
25
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
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42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO

162192 MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ

160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ

162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOx
165916 XPYZO>TOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
168098 NANOZXZ KAEAPXOZ

168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ

159466 >TEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ

167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB
162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ

169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
168456 NOYZHZ ANAZOY AAZAPOZ
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
165820 MAMAAAKHZ NAZXAAHZ
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA

164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ
167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAT;

165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ @
165206 TZOXEAI 'KATKA

170746 BOZNAKIAHZ MEQPIIOZ @
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHXZTOX \
167480 XAPABITZIAHXZ AHMO@

175149 ®OEPENTINOZ EYAIT)

179295 KATZAPAKHZX NIK

154828 MINA®AZ NIKO z

163253 MMNOYPOYAHZIEQPROZ

182288 MIMAKAAH WDZ

173113 MNOIMEN
171505 NMAMAAH
159861 HAIOY
168248 MIMNINOYMAKHZ EYZTAGIOZ
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIO=
167784 KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
173597 NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ

170326 >KOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX
174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPIIO
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAANOZ

167792 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

2004 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2006 N.A.B.EANA
2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2004 A=QN 40 EK
2006 NMAOK

2004 NAOK

2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 NAOK

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2006 APHZ
2004
2006 A
200
20

MAOK

% NAOK

2006 NEATMOAH
005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK

2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATOAH
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2007 APHZ

2007 NAOK

2007 NAOK

2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ

2006 A=QN 40 EK
2006 HPAKAHZ

©

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:




88 166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 NAOK 01:14.18

89 174422 ZIAZIO0Z ASTEPIOZ 2007 NAOK 01:14.38
90 173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AXTEPIA 01:15.35
91 170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AXTEPIA 01:15.74
92 166731 ANAPEAAHZ MEQPIrIOz 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL 01:15.79
93 164080 KONTOIMEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK
94 166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 AMOAKAA
95 170312 KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAKEAONIK
96 170836 BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 AA AXTEPIA
97 169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ
98 170844 NOYMAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AXTEPIA
99 169614 MANQAOIMNOYAOZ OP®EAZ 2007 APHZ

100 170838 =ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ

101 184934 MIMOIIATZHZ >TAYPOZ 2007 NEATMOAH

102 184234 TZATMAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2007 NAOK

103 170728 NANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ

104 166157 BA®EIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2006 NAOK

105 179090 MATMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHX 2007 NEAMOAH

106 169899 TITOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 NAOK

107 174955 AIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ

108 178788 MAIMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ

109 169918 MITZOYAHZ NANAFTQTHZ 2007 APHZ

110 176408 AHMOITANNHZ ZMYPIAQN 2007 HPAKAHZ

111 171198 HAIOY NMOAYMEPOZ 2007 MAKEAONIK

112 184896 MAPANTIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2007 OAYZ.OEZ.

113 177951 ZA®EIPIOY AGANAZIOZ 2007 MAKEAONIK

114 173628 KAPAAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 N.A.B.EAANA

115 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 ATAAN.GEZ

116 188983 KOYKAINOZ NEQPIIOx MAPIOXZ 2006 ATAAN.©

117 170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007 KAO @E@

118 164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEANO

119 166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ HAIAZ
120 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ

121 176070 ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA

122 175134 MOAITHZ O®QTIOZ

123 187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

124 176914 MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHZ % MAKEAONIK
125 163201 ZIAEPHZ >ABBAZ HPAKAHZ
126 170720 KATOIAQY NMANATIQTHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ
127 176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 007 HPAKAHZ
128 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK
129 166730 XATZHXPIZTOO®OHZ NIKOAA 2006 MAOK
100m EAEYOEPO - KQN (25) 16/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
1 147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZT, 2002 APHZ 00:59.23
2 147277 ZTEOANIAOY ZTA 2002 APHZ 01:00.82
3 154111 2002 MAOK 01:01.28
4 160991 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:02.35
5 168586 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.43
6 157843 2003 APHX 01:02.58
7 156041 2002 APHZ 01:03.78
8 160496 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:03.80
9 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:04.20
10 166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:04.22
11 159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.30
12 138074 AGENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 01:04.33
13 162419 IKIOYZENA MNETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:04.37
14 159601 PHIINOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 01:04.77
15 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:04.86
16 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:04.93
17 162111 ZMNMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:05.19
18 164875 MNMA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:05.34
19 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 01:05.35
20 166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 01:05.44



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

166314
162358
160382
156043
163674
162268
170102
167795
158611
162281
166050
171929
162186
163363
167166
168589
166156
160395
170634
167433
170304
166063
169873
166545
162561
173414
167102
170137
169008
167094
169884
158516
177114
166158
172412
177173
168598
172414
172408
169219
168114
167099
170101
186541
170232
167097
170309
162275
163696
167486
171575
184091
169503
164078
169140
165239
181451
171840
161891
188553
170721
159114
163077
163679
179456

AITKA ANAZTAZIA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
KYPOY AYAIA

MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA

KIZIPH IQANNA

MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA
ANAE=ANAPIAH BAZIAIKH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAP/
2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH

AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
TPYDOQNIAOY EAENH
MAFKQTZIOY HAEKTPA

NAZIQKA IQANNA

MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
AGANAZOMOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA
OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA
MMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH

KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
2BHPKOY AMAAIA

FKANTIAQY AEZMOINA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA

2KOYPA AHMHTPA

POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
KAMOIIANNH XPIZTINA

MANOY EAENH

IOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA
EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA

EAMAZH ANNA

OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
IQANNIAOY EAENH

FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA
XATZHTEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA

XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH M
FKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NEDEA

KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH
AININAKH AAEZANAPA @
TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA \
MOYAIOY NMOAYZENH %
MAMAOIKONOMOY TA
ZAPAMANAOQY AIK I

AXMAPIAQY EY%
NITZOYAH IQANNA

TZIONA' M QWH

AGANAZ APIA

ZENIAQY H

MNANAZ OY AMAAIA XPIZTINA

XATZH EAENH

MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA
KOYAIAQOY I'EQPITA

MOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA
MAXIOY XTAMATIA EAIZZABET
NOYNH AIKATEPINH

TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH
POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH
MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

KAPATZIA MYPTQ

TPY®EPIAOY XAPIKAEIA

2006 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2007 APHZ

2006 A=QN 40 EK
2003 XANO

2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2007 NAOK

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 AMOAKAA
2007 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ

2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2004 N.A.B.EAAA

2006 HPAKAH
2006 N.A.B.EANA

% A ASTEPIA
AA ASTEPIA

2007 NAOK

006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2007 APHZ
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2007 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2006 MAKEAONIK
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2007 A.T.Z.N.KA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2006 N.A.B.EANA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11.98
12.77
12.91
12.93
13.20
13.70
14.18
14.41
14.57
15.05
15.45
15.69
15.86
16.55
17.19
17.62
17.62
17.77
17.85
18.31
18.44
18.49
18.77
19.19
20.32
21.65
21.80
23.47
28.90
30.99
31.43
33.76
33.94



86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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170725
173762
165937
169507
169799
169875
188788
169901
170297
174481
167180
170717
166735
147154

AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH 2007
KOAOKOYPH EAENH 2007
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006
MANATTQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007
KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007
AA>KAAIAAQY MAPIA 2007
ZAMIMETITIAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006
ABPAMIAQY EYOAAIA 2007
ZNAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 2007
KAAQNH BAPBAPA 2004
MMNOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007
KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA 2007
NMAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006
MHTZAAH EAENH 2001

100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

16/11/2019

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG \
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ 01:00.87&
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:01.7,
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ (0):74
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPII0z 2006 APHZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ I
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOz
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOz
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDGANOZ
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
170846 KEXAI'TAZ IOPAANHZ KAO OEPMAI 01:23.77
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2005 MAOK 01:24.52
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 005 O®O 01:24.55
187306 =ZYAEPOZ IQANNHZ @ 2006 KAO OGEPMAIL 01:25.06
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ 'PHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO OGEPMAI 01:25.47
167105 ATAZ AGANAZIOZ @ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:27.11
170854 >ANTOAHZ KQNZTANTI x 2007 APHZ 01:31.88
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTA!% 2005 APHZ
169793 AHMOIMNOYAOZ AH 2007 APHZ
162272 TZIABEOIAOY zY 2004 MAKEAONIK
178697 MMNAMITOYNAZ OANAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ

100m YMHIO - NAIKQN (25)

TEAIKE b3

16/11/2019 Anoy.

AM Ovopar 1o E.l. Zoparteio SUPHETOXAG
166341 AANKIAO SAQPA 2006 APHX 01:11.46
141230 NOYKA >TAYPOYAA 2001 NMAOK 01:11.61
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.26
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'TA 2003 APHX 01:12.96
159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.73
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MNMAOK 01:14.33
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMOAH 01:14.50
158478 T’KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHX 01:14.68
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:15.37
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:15.40
166749 ANAPEAAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:16.02
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA A>TEPIA 01:16.59
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA ASTEPIA 01:16.64
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 01:16.75

8



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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165716
171574
163077
162189
163075
162280
162549
166300
169874
169006
166092
169883
165740
147154
167098
176173
172172
169379
166250
169804
177641
170298
170666
167102
169875
166748
166032
174409
170314
169888
145501
170509
171554
166557
171015
162118
177640
162275
162283
162636
167180
162565

ZAMANH ZQH

AIAH ZYPMH

PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
KONTA ANAZTAZIA
ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINIKH
TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA
AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
NAAA EAENH

OAOYAH APETH

TZIKA EAENH

EYAO=IAAOY AHMHTPA
MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
MHTZAAH EAENH
KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
AOYATEPH EIPHNH

KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH
ZAMANH ZQH
AAZKAAOIMNOYAQOY MAPIA
KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA
MAMAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA POAHN
MAMAAOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA
KANAKH ANAZTAZIA
FKANTIAQY AEZMOINA
AAZKANAIAAQY MAPIA
AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
TZIFKANH AA®ONH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
MAAAMIAQY ZO®IA
KYPIMAIAOY MAPAZKEYH
MATAPIAOY NIKH
MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
KAPANTQNA AEZMOINA ANAZTAZIA
KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
MAPAKOQOY EYOYMIA

HAKOY ANNA

KAMMEPA AGANAZIA M'EQPIIA
AXMAPIAQY EYAO=IA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
TOYZIOY EAENH
MMNOYPOYAH XPIZTINA
AEQNIAOY XPYZANOH

100m MIKTH ATOI‘@ ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
OvopaTEN®@VUpO 4&

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 NEATOAH
2006 XANO

2007 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2006 A.l.Z.N.KA
2007 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 NEAMOAH
2007 APHZ

2007 NAOK

2007 MAKEAONIK
2007 XANO

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2007 APHZ

2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MAKEAONIK
2005 NEATMOAH
2007 MAKEAO
2007 NAOK

2002 ATAAN.GE
2005 ATAARNRL

Q
2007 \e*\' Al

2007
20

B’
(9

01:17.51
01:17.62
01:17.91
01:18.38
01:18.45
01:18.48
01:18.59
01:18.59
01:19.31
01:21.11
01:21.85
01:22.04
01:22.27
01:22.49
01:22.65
01:23.05
01:23.84

01:32.55
01:32.70
01:38.24

N>

2004

004
2007
2005

MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA

16/11/2019 Anoy.

9

AM E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
116255 NININIAY IQANNH \ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AE 2TE®ANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ Pros 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ LEQP z 2005 KAO OEPMAI
154580 MINAGAZ W 2003 N.A.B.EANA
154829 OIAIMNNI %AZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA
167093 XQAIAHZ HZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA
167096 NINAD APIOX 2006 N.A.B.EANA
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOX 2007 NEAMNOAH
139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOX 1999 APHX
152748 NMAMAAOMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHX 2001 APHZ
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 APHX
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIO 1999 APHZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHX
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHX
157262 AEBEZ ®OQTIOZ 2003 APHZ
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
166183 AIAAXKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
159700 MAKPIAHX F'EQPrIoz 2004 AMNOAKAA
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40
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42
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44
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48
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160353
171494
169923
158340
171496
168098
170531
170328
163438
163989
132132
162142
182090
162272
168357
166022
170312
163258
161734
167479
167163
167161
167480
167173
167800
169010
132305
162595
159267
166730

AM

MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
ZOAIPOMNOYAOZ >ABBAZ

TZIQNHZ MIXAHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
2KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO:
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

TZAOYZOIAQOY XPHZTOZ
MMOTIATZHZ XTAMATIOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PADAL
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

=YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX
TZIABEOIAOY XYMEQN

OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ

DAZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA

XAAKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
ZTE®OINOYAOZ OGEOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAMATFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ

KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
MMNAOY®AZ MIXAHA
XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ

2004
2006
2007
2003
2007
2006
2007
2007
2003
2005
1997
2005
2007
2004
2004
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
1997
2005
2005
2006

ATMOAKAA
ATMOAKAA
ATOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
A.lZ.M.KA
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

(6]0fC)

(6]0JC)

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ

A.lZ.M.KA

MAOK
MAOK @

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®VUHO

HPAKAHS
HPAKAHS
APHZ Q

>
N

&

16/11/2019 Anoy.

ZUMPETOXNG

163674
167100
170137
166251
171839
184091
162208
162186
166050
171575
145850
169873
169799
159437
188526
166158
169883
173114
177641
161864
166062
166356
169924
182653
166092
181451
161898
163488
158726
177209
160402

MERIZAJ NIKOL

KIZIPH IQANNA
AEPMENTZH MAPIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
NAAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
NETA BAZIAIA

ZEMIAOY EIPHNH
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA

AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH

FKIOYZENA NETPOMOYAQOY @P/
AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA
BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAL

XATZHZQH AIKATE

KOPAANOYAH EAE
METPOMOYAQY

MEIMAPOIAOX_EYA
EYAOZIAA

NIKOAAIAQOY ZTE®ANIA
ZAMIETOIAOY ANNA
MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
2TEPIIOY AOMNA

TPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAF
TZIKA EAENH

MOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH

AYKIAQY MYPTQ

KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH

PIZA TKAMIMPIEAA

KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEANA
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163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 MNMAOK
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK
170298 MAMAAOIMOYAQOY MNMANAIIQTA 2007 MAKEAONIK
170309 >APAMANAOQY AIKATEPINH 2007 MAKEAONIK
170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAQY APTEMIZ 2007 MAKEAONIK
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO OGEPMAI
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA
800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2019 ‘* .
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \ 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio zUPNETOXﬁQ&
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 08:24.
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 APHZ 08:39.0
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ 08:
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ 09
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 4
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 MNMAOK .76
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ .33.86
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 9:40.97
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI 09:54.35
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 10:22.14
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAH 11:14.43
141349 MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ @

800m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

16/11/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 12

AM OVOPATEN®OVUMO E.l. = % SUPHETOXAG

158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 200 09:15.60

158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 20 10:06.96

162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMOYAQY EAENH 10:17.74

170823 MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH % KAO OEPMAI 11:16.41

170568 KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA MAOK 11:31.26

170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO GEPMAI 12:05.32
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